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Départ : 16:20, Fin : 17:00

1 DEBISE Valentin ASM Armagnac Bigorre SSP Yamaha Michelin 1:00.069 17 - - 18 13.953 30.557 15.559 1:00.069

2 DE LA VEGA Enzo Racing MC Laurentin SSP Yamaha Pirelli 1:00.983 19 0.914 0.914 21 14.173 31.059 15.676 1:00.908

3 ARBEL Loic MC Passion Vitesse SSP Yamaha Pirelli 1:01.021 12 0.952 0.038 23 14.130 31.075 15.845 1:01.021

4 GIMBERT Johan AMSL Frejus SSP Challenger Yamaha Pirelli 1:01.453 10 1.384 0.432 22 14.088 31.410 15.833 1:01.331

5 GREGORIO Matthieu Aspi Racing SSP Challenger Yamaha Pirelli 1:01.460 8 1.391 0.007 22 14.192 31.424 15.844 1:01.460

6 MILLE Dylan MC Chanaz SSP Yamaha Pirelli 1:01.482 12 1.413 0.022 17 14.157 31.145 16.131 1:01.433

7 TANGRE Cedric MC Meymacois SSP Yamaha Pirelli 1:01.935 16 1.866 0.453 17 14.309 31.336 16.042 1:01.687

8 LUSSIANA Matthieu Moto Team 95 SSP Yamaha Dunlop 1:02.032 8 1.963 0.097 15 14.261 31.711 16.060 1:02.032

9 ROBERT Hugo Team Lh Racing SSP Yamaha Michelin 1:02.159 23 2.090 0.127 26 14.436 31.502 16.081 1:02.019

10 PERRIN Bartholome Val de Vienne Moto SSP Challenger Yamaha Pirelli 1:02.251 3 2.182 0.092 28 14.293 31.820 16.034 1:02.147

11 BRENON Corentin MC Angevin SSP Kawasaki Michelin 1:02.396 13 2.327 0.145 22 14.428 31.713 15.927 1:02.068

12 AEBI Killian MC Circuit Jura Sud SSP Challenger Yamaha Dunlop 1:02.452 5 2.383 0.056 13 14.319 31.845 16.234 1:02.398

13 CERSOSIMO Luca JD Tropical Team SSP Challenger Yamaha Pirelli 1:02.586 11 2.517 0.134 18 14.452 31.767 16.216 1:02.435

14 DA CUNHA Florent MC de Lyon et du Rho… SSP Challenger Motosbo… Pirelli 1:02.737 16 2.668 0.151 23 14.334 32.126 16.123 1:02.583

15 ROLLET Adrien Pole Mecanique MC SSP Yamaha Pirelli 1:02.787 6 2.718 0.050 18 14.392 32.033 16.152 1:02.577

16 PONCET Diego MC Annemasse SSP Challenger Kawasaki Pirelli 1:02.878 5 2.809 0.091 21 14.557 31.922 16.278 1:02.757

17 BOURDIN Thomas MC Riding Sensation SSP Yamaha Pirelli 1:04.001 20 3.932 1.123 21 14.880 32.629 16.409 1:03.918

18 ROUSSILLON Maxime Ass MC Macon SSP Challenger Yamaha Michelin 1:04.094 11 4.025 0.093 23 14.922 32.605 16.432 1:03.959

19 LONGEARET Kevin Track Normandy Team SSP Yamaha Dunlop 1:04.105 6 4.036 0.011 21 14.716 32.460 16.674 1:03.850

20 DUPAU Robin MC de Tayac SSP Yamaha Pirelli 1:04.106 6 4.037 0.001 23 14.716 32.723 16.555 1:03.994

21 CHAPEAU Antoine MC Nevers SSP Triumph Michelin 1:04.185 8 4.116 0.079 27 14.866 32.693 16.478 1:04.037

22 CAZARD Gabin MC Riding Sensation SSP Challenger Yamaha Pirelli 1:04.284 15 4.215 0.099 22 14.829 32.863 16.387 1:04.079

23 PERON Felix ASM Armagnac Bigorre SSP Yamaha Pirelli 1:04.294 10 4.225 0.010 12 15.020 32.760 16.362 1:04.142

24 GRIMAUDO Thomas Moto Sud Organisation SSP Yamaha Pirelli 1:04.894 16 4.825 0.600 20 15.105 32.979 16.573 1:04.657

25 CHAUVEL Loris MC Slider Endurance SSP Challenger Yamaha Michelin 1:04.913 8 4.844 0.019 23 14.958 33.249 16.596 1:04.803

26 GRUAU Loris MC Riding Sensation SSP Challenger Yamaha Pirelli 1:05.896 17 5.827 0.983 20 15.215 33.844 16.659 1:05.718

27 KAZMIERSKI Camille MC Riding Sensation SSP Challenger Yamaha Pirelli 1:09.812 8 9.743 3.916 12 16.125 35.687 17.634 1:09.446

28 HARTMANN Kyrian MC Circuit Jura Sud SSP Challenger Yamaha Dunlop - 0 - - 0 - - - -

29 MALTERRE Charly First Bike Academy SSP Challenger Yamaha Dunlop - 0 - - 0 - - - -

30 DI LORENZO Lilian Activbike SSP Yamaha Pirelli - 0 - - 0 - - - -
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